

1

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (Those four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
Name of work					
					Road N.H-85 to Bayes
					Timbri (Kham Tehsil)
					Ke Uhar, H.H. Vihar
					Tiwari ke Uhar Tax
					Length = 0.600 km
Agency					Rajbhashan Singh
					Mukherjee, Rindiganis
					Dist - Chapra

Below rate	- 0.25%		
Package No.	- MR-N/2023-24	(Ref-01/03)	
D.O.W of Commence the work	- 28/10/24		
<u>Work done</u>			
①	Cleaning & grubbing		
	Road Land do all		
	Comp. 50% - -		
	$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 300.00 \text{ m}^2$		
	$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 300.00 \text{ m}^2$		
	$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 300.00 \text{ m}^2$		
	$2 \times 3 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 180.00 \text{ m}^2$		
	$2 \times 2 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 120.00 \text{ m}^2$		
		<u>1200.00 m²</u>	
		Savg = 0.12 Hect	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/15)	Road marking with				
	Hot applied thermo-				
	plastic do all comp.				
	Qty — — —				
	$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 0.100 = 30.00 \text{ m}^2$				
	$2 \times 2 \times 30 \times 0.100 = 12.00 \text{ m}^2$				
	$2 \times 8 \times 30 \times 0.100 = 48.00 \text{ m}^2$				
	$2 \times 4 \times 30 \times 0.100 = 24.00 \text{ m}^2$				
	$2 \times 1 \times 30 \times 0.100 = 6.00 \text{ m}^2$				
	Total Qty = 120.00 m ²				
	Total Qty = 120.00 m ²				
(6/8)	Providing & fixing				
	Kilometer Stone				
	do comp. — —				
	1 x 2 = 2 Nos.				
(7/6)	Providing & fixing				
	200m Stone do				
	all comp. — —				
	1 x 2 = 2 Nos.				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Earthwork shoulder do					
cut long 500 + -					
Ramp -	4 X 5.42	X 2.0	X 0.6	= 36.00 m ²	
	2 X 10.00	X 0.5	X 0.8	= 5.00 m ²	
	2 X 15.00	X 0.7	X 0.50	= 10.50 m ²	
	2 X 25.00	X 1.05	X 0.50	= 26.25 m ²	
	2 X 7.50	X 1.05	X 0.60	= 9.45 m ²	
	3 X 2 X 20.00	X 0.30	X 0.7	= 27.00 m ²	
	4 X 2 X 20.00	X 0.30	X 0.6	= 28.80 m ²	
				Total Qty = 148.40	

PK
10/01/2025
g.c

② ha/Lure.com
- 10/1/25
A-E

Abstract of cost

Clearing & grubbing
Road and all
companion Qty wide
- 1 m B V. P. H. (1)

0.12 Hart @ Rs 76, 926 = 93/Hec

76	23	00
----	----	----

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2/16)	2	16			
Rebuilding of a sixing					
Log of maintenance					
The comp. 500 dry wide					
Tim B V.P. No (2)					
2 Nos @ Rs 12,876=04/ruen					
					=Rs 25,752=00
(3/5)	3	5			
Const. of dry down					
Cement concrete do					
all comp. 500 dry wide					
Tim B V.P. No (2)					
11.25 m ³ @ Rs 4,984=24/m ³					=Rs 56,073=00
(4/4)	4	4			
Const. of paved					
concrete pavement do					
all comp. 500 dry					
Wide Tim B V.P. No (3)					
284.063 m ³ @ Rs 9492=05/m ³					=Rs 26,96,335=00
(5/15)	5	15			
Road markings with					
Hot applied therm					
Plastic do cell					
Comp. 500 dry wide					
Tim B V.P. No (1)					
120.00 m ² @ Rs 886=50/m ²					=Rs 106,380=00
					=Rs 28,93,771=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. Rs 28,937.77 = 00	
(6) Paving & Sizing					
Kilometer stone do					
Comp. do side					
Time & P. No. (4)					
2 Nos. @ Rs 2,935.21/each = Rs 5,870.42					
(7) Paving & Sizing					
200m Stone do Comp.					
do side do Time & P. No. (4)					
2 Nos. @ Rs 817.25/each = Rs 1,634.50					
(8) Paving, Joints, Bases					
Area on Roads					
in the Cuts on					
do Comp. do side					
Time & P. No. (5)					
600m @ Rs 113.60/m = Rs 681.60					
(9) Metal Beam Open Bases					
Type-A w mesh bars					
do cell Comp. do side					
Time & P. No. (5)					
25m @ Rs 3505.84/m = Rs 87,646.00					
(10) Paving & Sizing					
Area on the side of					
do Comp. do side & P. No. (5)					
2 Nos. @ Rs 5130.93/each = Rs 10,261.86					

Continuation = Rs 29,99,865.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. = Rs 2,99,865-00	
(11/10) Providing & Fixing					
Boards circular					
do comp 300 qty					
vide Tm.B V.P. No (5)					
11 Nos. @ Rs 5450 = 494500 = Rs 5450-00					
(12/11) Providing & Fixing					
Boards 450 mm					
rectangular do comp.					
300 & vide Tm.B V.P. No (6)					
2 Nos. @ Rs 5252 = 750400 = Rs 10,506-00					
(13/12) Providing & Fixing					
Boards side angles					
do comp 300 Qty vide					
Tm.B V.P. No (6)					
2 Nos. @ Rs 11,366 = 2673200 = Rs 22,734-00					
(14/13) Providing & Fixing					
Boundary pillar					
do comp 300 Qty vide					
Tm.B V.P. No					
7 Nos @ Rs 795 = 1816500 = Rs 5,566-00					
				= Rs 30,44,121-00	
E.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				8.4 = 6.30	79,171 = 00
(15/14) Painting - New Jetties					
Four of concrete					
to corr. dist. of 1/2 mile					
T.M.B. V.P. 110 (6)					
158 Perimeter Jetties	00	0.77	Perimeter		R 122 = 00
(16/2) Construction of Subgrade					
3 Permen shoulder 00					
Comp. job of 1/2 mile					
T.M.B. V.P. 110 (1 & 2)					
143.40 m ³ @ R 261 = 51/m = R					37,931 = 00
					R 30,82,179 = 00
Add 18% W.T. = R					5,84,791 = 00
Add 1% J. cost = R					30,822 = 00
Add Settlement = R					31,561 = 00
					R 36,99,348 = 00
Less Below (0.25%) = R					9248 = 00
					R 36,90,100 = 00
Rp 10/01/2015 Jc					
					5/10/2015 10/01/25 A-E